Regional Site: Salina-Central HS

Athlete: Kali Keough

Date
8/31/23
8/31/23
8/31/23
9/7/23

9/7/23

9/7/23

9/9/23

9/9/23

9/9/23

9/9/23

9/12/23
9/12/23
9/12/23
9/19/23
9/19/23
9/19/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
9/25/23
9/25/23
9/25/23
10/2/23
10/2/23
10/2/23
10/7/23
10/7/23
10/7/23
10/7/23

Location

Emporia
Emporia
Emporia
Springhill
Springhill
Springhill
Emporia
Emporia
Emporia
Emporia
Andover
Andover
Andover
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Emporia
Emporia
Emporia
Emporia
Emporia
Emporia
Emporia
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Salina Central
Salina Central
Salina Central
Salina Central

Type
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Opponent's School

Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights HS

Wichita-Southeast HS
Olathe South HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley Southwest HS

Olathe South HS
Spring Hill HS
Derby HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley HS

Silver Lake HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley HS

Andover HS

Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS

Andover Central HS
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Manbhattan HS

De Soto HS

Shawnee-Mill Valley HS
Topeka-Seaman HS
Lawrence-Free State HS
Shawnee Mission East HS
Olathe Northwest HS
Lenexa-St. James Academy
Olathe Northwest HS
Topeka HS

Topeka-Hayden HS
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Hays HS

Great Bend HS

Great Bend HS
Salina-Central HS
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Schedule & Scores

Opponent(s)
Jette Glasneapp

Avery Martinez
Marlie Martens
Jensen Gibbs

8-1

Aleah Schwinn
Emma Flaherty
Morgan Zuba
Heidi Ballos

Ava Kosic

Molly Gaddis
Clare Hocker
Paris Gooden
Mena DiMarzio
Keylee Schartz
Kylie Albright
Madelyn Warmke
Emma Sweeney
Maya Lee
Breanna Quigley
Hayden Hearshman
Lauren Kmetz
Ella Novion
Madeline Deters
Grace Funk
Carolina Chedzoy
Maycie Holdeman
Paige Stacey
Kaylin Wahlmeier
Janae Montoya

72l

pot

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Reilly Bingesser

Match Type: Singles

Record: 23-7

Score
3-8
8-3
8-2
6-8

8-0
8-0
8-5
4.8
8-4
5-8
8-1
8-0
8-1
8-3
8-0
8-0
8-7 (5)
8-3
8-4
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-1
6-1,6-2
4-6,6-2,10-6
6-0 6-0
6-0 6-0
6-0 6-0
6-2,2-6, 6-3
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